COMPOSITION MATERIALS CO., INC.

o

WOOD FLOUR PRODUCTS
WOOD FLOUR FILLERS

APPLICATIONS & USES

= Fillers: Adhesives = Plastics = Rubber = Roofing Paper = Roofing Tiles = Composites

= Absorbency: Absorbs 3x weight in water

= Cleaning
= Soil Remediation
= Filtration

HARDWOODS & SOFTWOODS

= Maple

= Ponderosa Pine

= Oak

= Spruce

= Southern Yellow Pine
= Cedar

WOOD FLOUR SIZES

= 20/40
= 30/60
= -60
= -80
= -100
= -200

PROPERTIES

Typical Moisture

4% - 12%

Bulk Density

8 - 20+ Ibs. / ft3

PACKAGING

Paper Bags = Pallets
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